阳泉市建成区(10)月份生活垃圾收运现场考核评分表
	单  位
	垃圾收运
	垃圾中转站
	垃圾清运车辆
	本月
累计扣分
	本月
排名
	备注

	
	检查
数量
	扣分
	检查
数量
	扣分
	检查
数量
	扣分
	
	
	

	郊区政府
	30
	0.1
	10
	0.1
	10
	0.1
	0.3
	第一名
	

	高新区管委会
	30
	1.7
	10
	0.4
	10
	0.1
	2.2
	第二名
	

	城区政府
	30
	2.1
	10
	0.2
	10
	0.1
	2.4
	第三名
	

	矿区政府
	30
	2.1
	10
	0.3
	10
	0.1
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2.5
	第四名
	

	矿区政府
（保泉物业）
	30
	2.9
	10
	0.2
	10
	0.1
	3.2
	第五名
	



